
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Date Recorded= 2015;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201503300000
99090

03/30/2015
01:20:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

8 50 Lot#:21 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:50
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW
SECOND
SECTOR

201503300000
99100

03/30/2015
01:23:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

4 57 Lot#:6 Book:4
Pg:57
Sub:MCMILLE
NS ADDITION
RESURVEY

201503250000
94380

03/25/2015
01:35:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

18 21 Lot#:11
Book:18 Pg:21
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE ONE

201504070001
09390

04/07/2015
08:16:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS THACKSTON
BLAKE

7 161 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:161
Sub:CHAPARR
EL FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP

201504030001
06020

04/03/2015
02:35:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

10 88 Lot#:56 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:88
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201504080001
12120

04/08/2015
11:05:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MIDFIRST
BANK

17 34 Lot#:48
Book:17 Pg:34
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD PARC
SECTOR ONE

201504150001
20060

04/15/2015
08:36:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

31 51 Instr
#:20060814000
393580

Lot#:42
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
FINAL PLAT

201504150001
20210

04/15/2015
10:02:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

26 112 Lot#:1009
Book:26
Pg:112
Sub:OLD
CAHABA 10TH
SECTOR

201504130001
18620

04/13/2015
03:56:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MIDFIRST
BANK

Bk Type:DEED
Bk:11 Pg:332
Instr
#:19111111000
000610

Lot#:2 Blk:C
Sub:BYERS
MAP OF
STERRETT

201504230001
31530

04/23/2015
10:36:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

Other:SEE
INST



201504200001
28110

04/20/2015
03:18:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CHASON
KRISTY

11 51 Lot#:12
Book:11 Pg:51
Sub:ROYAL
PINES

201504240001
33750

04/24/2015
12:26:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

27 100 Lot#:358
Book:27
Pg:100
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 1

201504290001
40760

04/29/2015
02:42:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE COBB
GRAHAM

24 128 Lot#:251
Book:24
Pg:128
Sub:WYNDHA
M
WILKERSON
SECTOR
PHASE V

201505010001
43600

05/01/2015
01:01:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE
KIMBERLY E

28 133 Lot#:1212
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION

201505060001
48040

05/06/2015
08:14:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BOLIEK
PHILLIP B

28 141 Lot#:1708
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

201505060001
48630

05/06/2015
01:50:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DILLON
DONNA
GREEN

20 88 Instr
#:20120608000
203060

Lot#:136
Book:20 Pg:88
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS
3RD SECTOR
PHASE 1

201505070001
49310

05/07/2015
09:10:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LUCE
MICHELLE

Instr
#:20140715000
215310

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201505070001
50120

05/07/2015
12:56:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
METROKELL

34 73 Lot#:574
Book:34 Pg:73
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 1

201505070001
50550

05/07/2015
03:06:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

32 142 Lot#:10
Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201505070001
50660

05/07/2015
03:28:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090821000
322110



201505070001
50670

05/07/2015
03:31:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070109000
013160

201505140001
60300

05/14/2015
01:44:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

22 108 Lot#:29
Book:22
Pg:108
Sub:TWIN
OAKS

201505150001
61650

05/15/2015
11:43:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS EVERBANK Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201505200001
67290

05/20/2015
11:32:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GCAT 2014 4
LLC

Instr
#:20070109000
013160

201505210001
69310

05/21/2015
02:06:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE POOL JACKIE
C

14 3 Lot#:4 Book:14
Pg:3
Sub:POOLS
ADDITION TO
ROYAL OAKS

201505220001
70870

05/22/2015
11:55:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
RUSSELL O

32 26 Lot#:189
Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

201505280001
75460

05/28/2015
10:46:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER
ANNA

39 131 Lot#:83
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201505280001
76800

05/28/2015
03:22:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE LOPEZ ILONA
L

34 85 Lot#:56
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201506010001
79480

06/01/2015
09:43:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
ABRAHAM L

Instr
#:20080606000
230050

201506010001
79650

06/01/2015
10:17:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES
MARY
COLLUM

Instr
#:20100712000
220500

Other:SEE
INST


