Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2015;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503300000 99090	03/30/2015 01:20:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			8	50		Lot#:21 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:50 Sub:MEADOW VIEW SECOND SECTOR
201503300000 99100	03/30/2015 01:23:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			4	57		Lot#:6 Book:4 Pg:57 Sub:MCMILLE NS ADDITION RESURVEY
201503250000 94380	03/25/2015 01:35:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			18	21		Lot#:11 Book:18 Pg:21 Sub:IVY BROOK PHASE ONE
201504070001 09390	04/07/2015 08:16:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	THACKSTON BLAKE			7	161		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:161 Sub:CHAPARR EL FIRST SECTOR PHASE I AMENDED MAP
201504030001 06020	04/03/2015 02:35:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			10	88		Lot#:56 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:88 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR AMENDED
201504080001 12120	04/08/2015 11:05:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MIDFIRST BANK			17	34		Lot#:48 Book:17 Pg:34 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD PARC SECTOR ONE
201504150001 20060	04/15/2015 08:36:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC			31	51	Instr #:20060814000 393580	Lot#:42 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE FINAL PLAT
201504150001 20210	04/15/2015 10:02:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			26	112		Lot#:1009 Book:26 Pg:112 Sub:OLD CAHABA 10TH SECTOR
201504130001 18620	04/13/2015 03:56:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MIDFIRST BANK					Bk Type:DEED Bk:11 Pg:332 Instr #:19111111000 000610	Lot#:2 Blk:C Sub:BYERS MAP OF STERRETT
201504230001 31530	04/23/2015 10:36:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA						Other:SEE INST

201504200001 28110	04/20/2015 03:18:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHASON KRISTY		11	51		Lot#:12 Book:11 Pg:51 Sub:ROYAL PINES
201504240001 33750	04/24/2015 12:26:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY		27	100		Lot#:358 Book:27 Pg:100 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 1
201504290001 40760	04/29/2015 02:42:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COBB GRAHAM		24	128		Lot#:251 Book:24 Pg:128 Sub:WYNDHA M WILKERSON SECTOR
201505010001 43600	05/01/2015 01:01:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE KIMBERLY E		28	133		PHASE V Lot#:1212 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION
201505060001 48040	05/06/2015 08:14:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOLIEK PHILLIP B		28	141		Lot#:1708 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU
201505060001 48630	05/06/2015 01:50:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DILLON DONNA GREEN		20	88	Instr #:20120608000 203060	Lot#:136 Book:20 Pg:88 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS 3RD SECTOR PHASE 1
201505070001 49310	05/07/2015 09:10:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LUCE MICHELLE				Instr #:20140715000 215310	Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201505070001 50120	05/07/2015 12:56:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES METROKELL		34	73		Lot#:574 Book:34 Pg:73 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 1
201505070001 50550	05/07/2015 03:06:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK		32	142		Lot#:10 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSE T PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201505070001 50660	05/07/2015 03:28:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20090821000 322110	

	_	1								
05/07/2015 03:31:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20070109000 013160	
05/14/2015 01:44:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			22	108		Lot#:29 Book:22 Pg:108 Sub:TWIN OAKS
05/15/2015 11:43:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	EVERBANK						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
05/20/2015 11:32:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GCAT 2014 4 LLC					Instr #:20070109000 013160	
05/21/2015 02:06:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POOL JACKIE C			14	3		Lot#:4 Book:14 Pg:3 Sub:POOLS ADDITION TO ROYAL OAKS
05/22/2015 11:55:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH RUSSELL O			32	26		Lot#:189 Book:32 Pg:26 Sub:FOREST LAKES 3RD SECTOR 2ND PHASE
05/28/2015 10:46:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER ANNA			39	131		Lot#:83 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
05/28/2015 03:22:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOPEZ ILONA L			34	85		Lot#:56 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
06/01/2015 09:43:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS ABRAHAM L					Instr #:20080606000 230050	
06/01/2015 10:17:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES MARY COLLUM					Instr #:20100712000 220500	Other:SEE INST
	03:31:04 05/14/2015 01:44:48 05/15/2015 11:43:25 05/20/2015 11:32:04 05/21/2015 02:06:20 05/22/2015 11:55:31 05/28/2015 10:46:26 05/28/2015 03:22:27	03:31:04 OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/14/2015 01:44:48 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/15/2015 11:43:25 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/20/2015 11:32:04 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/21/2015 02:06:20 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/22/2015 11:55:31 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/28/2015 10:46:26 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/28/2015 03:22:27 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/28/2015 09:43:00 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 06/01/2015 09:43:00 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 06/01/2015 09:43:00 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 06/01/2015 09:43:00 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 06/01/2015 09:43:00 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	03:31:04 OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/14/2015 01:44:48 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/15/2015 11:43:25 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/20/2015 11:32:04 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/21/2015 02:06:20 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/22/2015 11:55:31 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/28/2015 10:46:26 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/28/2015 03:22:27 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 05/28/2015 03:22:27 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 06/01/2015 09:43:00 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 06/01/2015 09:43:00 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 06/01/2015 09:43:00 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 06/01/2015 09:43:00 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T 06/01/2015 09:43:00 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	O3:31:04	03:31:04 OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN 01:44:48 TRANSFER AMERICA 05/14/2015 01:44:48 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN 11:43:25 Grantee DEEDS BANK OF AMERICA 05/15/2015 11:43:25 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T Grantee DEEDS EVERBANK 05/20/2015 11:32:04 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T Grantee MORTGAGE POOL JACKIE 05/21/2015 02:06:20 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH RUSSELL O 05/22/2015 10:46:26 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER ANNA 05/28/2015 03:22:27 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER ANNA 06/01/2015 09:43:00 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T Grantee MORTGAGE LOPEZ ILONA L 06/01/2015 09:43:00 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN Grantor RELEASES DAVIS ABRAHAM L 06/01/2015 00:17:16 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN GRANTOR RELEASES HUGHES MARY MARY	03:31:04	03:31:04	03-31:04	03:31:04 OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN TRANSFER AMERICA	03:31:04